
TOWN OF WALES 
 LEGAL HOLIDAYS 2022 

 
                      

Saturday January 1 New Year’s Day* 

Monday January 17 M. L. King Jr. Birthday 

Monday February 21 President’s Day 

Monday April 18 Patriots’ Day 

Monday May 30 Memorial Day 

Sunday June 19 Juneteenth Independence Day* 

Monday July 4 Independence Day 

Monday September 5 Labor Day 

Monday October 10 Columbus Day 

Friday November 11 Veterans’ Day* 

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Day 

Sunday December 25 Christmas Day* 
 

As required by M.G.L. Ch 136 §12, on the State legal holidays listed above, 

the Town Office is closed and no Boards or Committees conduct business. 

*Because the office is closed on this day, employees will take their holiday on another day.  

 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR WALES RESIDENTS 
 

Wednesday April 13   Town Caucus 
Thursday  April 28   Last day to register to vote 
Wednesday May 18   Annual Town Meeting 
Wednesday May 25   Town Election 
Tuesday   Nov 1   State Election  


